ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858        REVISED: 10-13-21
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
 GPS L1 + L2 and Iridium Combinational Active Stacked Patch Antenna

APRF2512F01-0100S Passive Patch with
Cable & Connector 0050 mm Ø1.13 mm with IPEX-4 (F)
Part Number Builder
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858              REVISED: 10-13-21
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
       GPS L1 + L2 and Iridium Combinational Active Stacked Patch Antenna
APRG2512F01    25.0 x 25.0 x 12.4 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = N/A
Request Samples Check Inventory
Product Dimension
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858              REVISED: 10-13-21
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
       GPS L1 + L2 and Iridium Combinational Active Stacked Patch Antenna
APRG2512F01    25.0 x 25.0 x 12.4 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = N/A
Request Samples Check Inventory
VNA Test Setup
Frequency (MHz) Return Loss (dB) Impedance (Ohm) VSWR
1227 -20.56 60.49+j1.71 1.21
1575 -13.22 34.44+j5.75 1.48
1625 -12.42 77.74-j13.64 1.63
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858              REVISED: 10-13-21
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
       GPS L1 + L2 and Iridium Combinational Active Stacked Patch Antenna
APRG2512F01    25.0 x 25.0 x 12.4 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = N/A
Request Samples Check Inventory
Test Measurement – Return Loss
Test Measurement – VSWR
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858              REVISED: 10-13-21
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
       GPS L1 + L2 and Iridium Combinational Active Stacked Patch Antenna
APRG2512F01    25.0 x 25.0 x 12.4 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = N/A
Request Samples Check Inventory
Test Measurement – Smith Chart
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED